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4 16 6 21 9 11 11 10 5 10 4 16 6 8 8 11 10 4 6 11 8 8 10 5 9 11 6 3 12 1 13 12 6 15 6

1 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 1862 5 4 1121 200 "145" 200 180 161
2 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 1801 6 4 1061 "125" 200 180 "161" 180 180
3 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald G 1752 5 4 1066 161 "125" 200 125 200
4 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 1723 8 4 923 "145" 200 "161" "180" 200 "180" 200 200
5 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1679 5 4 938 161 180 200 200 "145"
6 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1627 8 4 1030 "125" "145" 130 161 161 "125" "110" 145
7 3469 M Huhn, Thomas G 1585 5 4 930 "130" 180 200 130 145
8 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1511 5 4 926 180 145 130 130 "120"
9 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1507 5 4 887 145 130 200 "115" 145

10 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1488 7 4 841 "145" "115" 161 161 "120" 180 145
11 3019 M Hoog, Oliver G 1487 3 3 1052 120 200 115
12 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 1447 5 4 776 161 130 "100" 200 180
13 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 1436 6 4 801 "130" 145 200 145 145 "130"
14 5009 O Dietrich, Uwe G 1406 5 4 856 145 "88" 145 130 130
15 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 1378 4 4 718 180 100 180 200
16 3004 M Bickendorf, Markus G 1378 4 4 780 96 180 161 161
17 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 1362 5 4 831 120 "110" 120 130 161
18 1005 N Schumann, Jens G 1357 5 4 671 180 145 161 "130" 200
19 4177 S Keß, Michael G 1330 1 1 1200 130
20 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 1321 2 2 921 200 200
21 5116 O Wöllner, Sven G 1316 6 4 721 "105" "96" 110 180 125 180
22 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 1297 6 4 595 "110" 200 "130" 161 180 161
23 3137 M Langer, Erich G 1218 4 4 761 92 120 125 120
24 3098 M Rappelt, Matthias G 1216 4 4 575 100 161 180 200
25 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 1212 6 4 691 "96" "115" 120 161 125 115
26 1038 N Behrend, Matthias G 1202 4 4 500 200 161 180 161
27 4161 S Keß, Markus G 1190 4 4 725 105 125 105 130
28 4075 S Ruf, Stefan G 1185 7 4 700 "88" "110" 115 125 130 115 "96"
29 1012 N Günther, Oliver G 1161 4 4 400 200 200 200 161
30 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 1160 3 3 800 130 120 110
31 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger G 1158 5 4 593 130 "110" 130 125 180
32 5029 O Janik, Holger G 1158 6 4 698 "110" 110 "105" 125 115 110
33 3049 M Rosskopf, Manfred G 1136 5 4 615 "84" 110 145 105 161
34 4134 S Reile, Susanne G 1131 6 4 641 "92" 110 145 115 120 "100"
35 3064 M Steinhage, Thomas G 1117 4 4 657 115 130 110 105
36 5065 O Wohlleben, Bernd G 1093 5 4 568 "76" 125 125 145 130
37 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1080 6 4 504 "125" "92" 125 145 145 161
38 4074 S Ruf, Manuela G 1070 7 4 595 "84" "100" 110 120 145 100 "84"
39 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 1062 4 4 361 180 180 161 180
40 4016 S Colditz, Wolfgang G 1047 4 4 645 105 100 105 92
41 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 1019 4 4 522 161 125 115 96
42 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 1012 4 4 471 161 115 145 120
43 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 1008 5 4 513 120 120 110 "100" 145
44 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 940 3 3 380 180 180 200
45 3125 M Sesterhenn, Thomas G 925 1 1 725 200
46 2042 W Schneider, Ansgar G 888 2 2 597 161 130
47 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd G 864 2 2 660 84 120
48 3114 M Arenz, Markus G 837 1 1 692 145
49 4091 S Sperr, Stefan G 811 3 3 350 120 180 161
50 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 797 5 4 317 "100" 120 145 110 105
51 1006 N Bunge, Jens G 760 2 2 380 180 200
52 5061 O Wendt, Christian G 741 2 2 486 130 125
53 0 N Jösch, Michael G 741 2 2 341 200 200
54 4175 S Friedl, Thomas G 692 1 1 612 80
55 5112 O Westermann, Mike G 692 2 2 431 100 161
56 4196 S Werneth, Josef G 607 3 3 340 64 115 88
57 4184 S Büllau, Ralf G 601 2 2 428 68 105
58 5042 O Nitschke, Thomas G 580 1 1 380 200
59 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 578 2 2 333 115 130
60 4014 S Cermak, Birgitt G 557 3 3 256 105 100 96
61 4071 S Rieger, Norbert G 540 0 0 540
62 3089 M Baltes, Thomas G 515 1 1 335 180
63 1056 N Flunker, Matthias G 486 2 2 145 180 161
64 5095 O Junghans, Rico G 480 2 2 240 125 115
65 3080 M Lachmann, Jens G 470 1 1 360 110
66 1053 N Schumann, Katrin G 470 4 4 0 125 105 125 115
67 5131 O Neuperdt, Dirk G 455 1 1 340 115
68 5134 O Schwerdtfeger, Jens G 445 3 3 164 80 105 96
69 0 O Schlag, Jörg G 436 1 1 275 161
70 4149 S Kellermann, Dieter G 428 1 1 356 72
71 0 S Emich, Wolfgang G 401 2 2 115 125 161
72 4193 S Meyer, Heinrich G 400 1 1 280 120
73 4048 S Knopf, Rainer G 375 1 1 283 92
74 0 O Gempelis, Boris G 370 1 1 250 120
75 0 M Klappert, Gerard G 360 1 1 255 105
76 5066 O Wolf, Helmut G 350 1 1 245 105
77 0 O Krauß, Jan G 350 2 2 115 115 120
78 2016 W Nitschke, Lars G 345 0 0 345
79 5046 O Polster, Sven G 332 0 0 332
80 0 O Heyne, Andreas G 330 1 1 215 115
81 3044 M Reiner, Peter G 327 0 0 327
82 0 W Basdorf, Hans-Peter G 325 0 0 325
83 4012 S Bollenbacher, Martin G 325 0 0 325
84 4063 S Pichler, André G 306 2 2 0 161 145
85 5125 O Scheller, Ralf G 305 0 0 305
86 0 W Wallat, Jürgen G 275 1 1 130 145
87 4217 S Fleschhutz, Peter G 260 2 2 0 115 145
88 4210 S Gloge, Marco G 245 0 0 245
89 2023 W Makus, Erich G 245 1 1 115 130
90 3097 M Lackmann, Andreas G 245 1 1 100 145
91 0 O Gruner, André ? 245 2 2 0 120 125
92 2011 W Nagels, Olaf G 240 0 0 240
93 0 O Eckardt, Frank ? 240 1 1 110 130
94 5085 O Tobien, Christian G 220 2 2 0 105 115
95 4156 S Koch, Joachim G 210 0 0 210
96 5022 O Gehler, Tom G 200 0 0 200
97 2024 W Kalinowksi, Heinz-Jürgen ? 200 1 1 0 200
98 0 W Ackermann, Jan ? 200 1 1 0 200
99 0 O Kier, Lutz ? 200 1 1 0 200

100 0 W Paetzel, Detlef G 180 0 0 180
101 2009 W Kohlgraf, Udo G 180 0 0 180
102 0 W Eggert, Ralf ? 180 1 1 0 180
103 0 W Mehl, Wulf ? 180 1 1 0 180
104 1054 N Henkel, Jens G 180 1 1 0 180
105 0 S Focht, Bernd ? 180 1 1 0 180
106 3055 M Schneider, Frank G 172 0 0 172
107 4120 S Büllau, Uwe G 164 0 0 164
108 2005 W Drechsler, Dirk G 161 0 0 161
109 5091 O Klinkel, Ronny G 161 0 0 161
110 0 N Bremer, Frank ? 161 1 1 0 161
111 0 W Unkelbach, Jörg G 145 0 0 145
112 3091 M Schäfer, Bernd G 145 0 0 145
113 5018 O Fischer, Uwe G 145 0 0 145
114 0 N Schwahn, Carsten ? 145 1 1 0 145
115 0 N Bätge, Richard ? 145 1 1 0 145
116 0 O Friedrich, Peter G 130 0 0 130
117 5140 O Stirle, Bernd G 130 0 0 130
118 0 N Ahlers, Mike ? 130 1 1 0 130
119 0 N Fischer, Harald ? 130 1 1 0 130
120 0 N Spiewok, Florian ? 130 1 1 0 130
121 0 W Schmitz, Thomas ? 130 1 1 0 130
122 2038 W Lück, Wolfgang G 125 0 0 125
123 4182 S Baumann, Uwe G 125 0 0 125
124 0 S Röhrich, Horst G 125 0 0 125
125 0 S Ledwolorz, Thomas ? 125 1 1 0 125
126 0 N Thormann, Holger ? 125 1 1 0 125
127 0 N Naber, Reinhard ? 125 1 1 0 125
128 9 S Schaller, Peter ? 125 1 1 0 125
129 0 W Schula, Thomas G 120 0 0 120
130 2010 W Krause, Ulrich G 120 0 0 120
131 5040 O Maurus, Dietmar G 120 0 0 120
132 0 N Bähre, Jürgen ? 120 1 1 0 120
133 0 N Löffler, Markus ? 115 1 1 0 115
134 5004 O Blagnies, Heiko G 110 0 0 110
135 0 M Peter, Rainer ? 110 1 1 0 110
136 3116 M Haßdenteufel, Thomas G 105 0 0 105
137 3054 M Schmitz, Jürgen G 105 0 0 105
138 5141 O Diekmann, Jens G 105 0 0 105
135 1044 N Wiegand, Mathias G 100 0 0 100
136 3033 M Lotz, Oliver G 100 0 0 100
137 5139 O Grubert, Lothar G 100 0 0 100
138 0 M Morsch, Frank ? 100 1 1 0 100
139 3045 M Rheinard, Uwe G 92 0 0 92
140 0 M Weiskirchen, Norbert G 92 0 0 92
141 5132 O Grothe, Uwe G 92 0 0 92
142 0 M Stemmler, Heiko G 88 0 0 88
143 0 M Full, Andreas ? 88 1 1 0 88
144 3113 M Schäfer, Jogi G 84 0 0 84
145 4042 S Kasper, Kristian G 80 0 0 80
146 0 O Brömme, Claus ? 80 0 0 80
147 0 M Buchner, Jörg ? 80 1 1 0 80
148 3043 M Ochs, Rainer G 68 0 0 68
149 0 S Friedl, Erich ? 60 1 1 0 60
…
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2 0 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 1 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
1 1008 N Woidasky, René G 1507 5 4 887 145 130 200 "115" 145
2 1005 N Schumann, Jens G 1357 5 4 671 180 145 161 "130" 200
3 1038 N Behrend, Matthias G 1202 4 4 500 200 161 180 161
4 1012 N Günther, Oliver G 1161 4 4 400 200 200 200 161
5 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger G 1158 5 4 593 130 "110" 130 125 180
6 1010 N Gattke, Dirk G 1062 4 4 361 180 180 161 180
7 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 1012 4 4 471 161 115 145 120
8 1006 N Bunge, Jens G 760 2 2 380 180 200
9 0 N Jösch, Michael G 741 2 2 341 200 200

10 1056 N Flunker, Matthias G 486 2 2 145 180 161
11 1053 N Schumann, Katrin G 470 4 4 0 125 105 125 115
12 1054 N Henkel, Jens G 180 1 1 0 180
13 0 N Bremer, Frank ? 161 1 1 0 161
14 0 N Schwahn, Carsten ? 145 1 1 0 145
15 0 N Bätge, Richard ? 145 1 1 0 145
16 0 N Ahlers, Mike ? 130 1 1 0 130
17 0 N Fischer, Harald ? 130 1 1 0 130
18 0 N Spiewok, Florian ? 130 1 1 0 130
19 0 N Thormann, Holger ? 125 1 1 0 125
20 0 N Naber, Reinhard ? 125 1 1 0 125
21 0 N Bähre, Jürgen ? 120 1 1 0 120
22 0 N Löffler, Markus ? 115 1 1 0 115
23 1044 N Wiegand, Mathias G 100 0 0 100
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
1 2042 W Schneider, Ansgar G 888 2 2 597 161 130
2 2016 W Nitschke, Lars G 345 0 0 345
3 0 W Basdorf, Hans-Peter G 325 0 0 325
4 0 W Wallat, Jürgen G 275 1 1 130 145
5 2023 W Makus, Erich G 245 1 1 115 130
6 2011 W Nagels, Olaf G 240 0 0 240
7 2024 W Kalinowksi, Heinz-Jürgen ? 200 1 1 0 200
8 0 W Ackermann, Jan ? 200 1 1 0 200
9 0 W Paetzel, Detlef G 180 0 0 180

10 2009 W Kohlgraf, Udo G 180 0 0 180
11 0 W Eggert, Ralf ? 180 1 1 0 180
12 0 W Mehl, Wulf ? 180 1 1 0 180
13 2005 W Drechsler, Dirk G 161 0 0 161
14 0 W Unkelbach, Jörg G 145 0 0 145
15 0 W Schmitz, Thomas ? 130 1 1 0 130
16 2038 W Lück, Wolfgang G 125 0 0 125
17 0 W Schula, Thomas G 120 0 0 120
18 2010 W Krause, Ulrich G 120 0 0 120
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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1 16 0 0 9 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 12 0 2 1 0
1 3001 M Bachus, Christoph G 1801 6 4 1061 "125" 200 180 "161" 180 180
2 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald G 1752 5 4 1066 161 "125" 200 125 200
3 3469 M Huhn, Thomas G 1585 5 4 930 "130" 180 200 130 145
4 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1488 7 4 841 "145" "115" 161 161 "120" 180 145
5 3019 M Hoog, Oliver G 1487 3 3 1052 120 200 115
6 3040 M Mayer, Markus G 1436 6 4 801 "130" 145 200 145 145 "130"
7 3004 M Bickendorf, Markus G 1378 4 4 780 96 180 161 161
8 3137 M Langer, Erich G 1218 4 4 761 92 120 125 120
9 3098 M Rappelt, Matthias G 1216 4 4 575 100 161 180 200

10 3049 M Rosskopf, Manfred G 1136 5 4 615 "84" 110 145 105 161
11 3064 M Steinhage, Thomas G 1117 4 4 657 115 130 110 105
12 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 1019 4 4 522 161 125 115 96
13 3125 M Sesterhenn, Thomas G 925 1 1 725 200
14 3114 M Arenz, Markus G 837 1 1 692 145
15 3089 M Baltes, Thomas G 515 1 1 335 180
16 3080 M Lachmann, Jens G 470 1 1 360 110
17 0 M Klappert, Gerard G 360 1 1 255 105
18 3044 M Reiner, Peter G 327 0 0 327
19 3097 M Lackmann, Andreas G 245 1 1 100 145
20 3055 M Schneider, Frank G 172 0 0 172
21 3091 M Schäfer, Bernd G 145 0 0 145
22 0 M Peter, Rainer ? 110 1 1 0 110
23 3116 M Haßdenteufel, Thomas G 105 0 0 105
24 3054 M Schmitz, Jürgen G 105 0 0 105
25 3033 M Lotz, Oliver G 100 0 0 100
26 0 M Morsch, Frank ? 100 1 1 0 100
27 3045 M Rheinard, Uwe G 92 0 0 92
28 0 M Weiskirchen, Norbert G 92 0 0 92
29 0 M Stemmler, Heiko G 88 0 0 88
30 0 M Full, Andreas ? 88 1 1 0 88
31 3113 M Schäfer, Jogi G 84 0 0 84
32 0 M Buchner, Jörg ? 80 1 1 0 80
33 3043 M Ochs, Rainer G 68 0 0 68
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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0 0 0 20 0 11 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 8 0 11 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 0 11 0 0 0 0 1 12 0 14 0
1 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 1723 8 4 923 "145" 200 "161" "180" 200 "180" 200 200
2 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1679 5 4 938 161 180 200 200 "145"
3 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1627 8 4 1030 "125" "145" 130 161 161 "125" "110" 145
4 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1511 5 4 926 180 145 130 130 "120"
5 4177 S Keß, Michael G 1330 1 1 1200 130
6 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 1321 2 2 921 200 200
7 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 1297 6 4 595 "110" 200 "130" 161 180 161
8 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 1212 6 4 691 "96" "115" 120 161 125 115
9 4161 S Keß, Markus G 1190 4 4 725 105 125 105 130

10 4075 S Ruf, Stefan G 1185 7 4 700 "88" "110" 115 125 130 115 "96"
11 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 1160 3 3 800 130 120 110
12 4134 S Reile, Susanne G 1131 6 4 641 "92" 110 145 115 120 "100"
13 4074 S Ruf, Manuela G 1070 7 4 595 "84" "100" 110 120 145 100 "84"
14 4016 S Colditz, Wolfgang G 1047 4 4 645 105 100 105 92
15 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 940 3 3 380 180 180 200
16 4091 S Sperr, Stefan G 811 3 3 350 120 180 161
17 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 797 5 4 317 "100" 120 145 110 105
18 4175 S Friedl, Thomas G 692 1 1 612 80
19 4196 S Werneth, Josef G 607 3 3 340 64 115 88
20 4184 S Büllau, Ralf G 601 2 2 428 68 105
21 4037 S Hermann, Thomas G 578 2 2 333 115 130
22 4014 S Cermak, Birgitt G 557 3 3 256 105 100 96
23 4071 S Rieger, Norbert G 540 0 0 540
24 4149 S Kellermann, Dieter G 428 1 1 356 72
25 0 S Emich, Wolfgang G 401 2 2 115 125 161
26 4193 S Meyer, Heinrich G 400 1 1 280 120
27 4048 S Knopf, Rainer G 375 1 1 283 92
28 4012 S Bollenbacher, Martin G 325 0 0 325
29 4063 S Pichler, André G 306 2 2 0 161 145
30 4217 S Fleschhutz, Peter G 260 2 2 0 115 145
31 4210 S Gloge, Marco G 245 0 0 245
32 4156 S Koch, Joachim G 210 0 0 210
33 0 S Focht, Bernd ? 180 1 1 0 180
34 4120 S Büllau, Uwe G 164 0 0 164
35 4182 S Baumann, Uwe G 125 0 0 125
36 0 S Röhrich, Horst G 125 0 0 125
37 0 S Ledwolorz, Thomas ? 125 1 1 0 125
38 9 S Schaller, Peter ? 125 1 1 0 125
39 4042 S Kasper, Kristian G 80 0 0 80
40 0 S Friedl, Erich ? 60 1 1 0 60
41
42
43
44
45
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0 0 0 1 0 0 11 2 0 0 0 15 0 0 1 0 10 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 6
1 5070 O Zirkler, Holger G 1862 5 4 1121 200 "145" 200 180 161
2 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 1447 5 4 776 161 130 "100" 200 180
3 5009 O Dietrich, Uwe G 1406 5 4 856 145 "88" 145 130 130
4 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 1378 4 4 718 180 100 180 200
5 5062 O Wernicke, Timo G 1362 5 4 831 120 "110" 120 130 161
6 5116 O Wöllner, Sven G 1316 6 4 721 "105" "96" 110 180 125 180
7 5029 O Janik, Holger G 1158 6 4 698 "110" 110 "105" 125 115 110
8 5065 O Wohlleben, Bernd G 1093 5 4 568 "76" 125 125 145 130
9 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg G 1080 6 4 504 "125" "92" 125 145 145 161

10 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 1008 5 4 513 120 120 110 "100" 145
11 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd G 864 2 2 660 84 120
12 5061 O Wendt, Christian G 741 2 2 486 130 125
13 5112 O Westermann, Mike G 692 2 2 431 100 161
14 5042 O Nitschke, Thomas G 580 1 1 380 200
15 5095 O Junghans, Rico G 480 2 2 240 125 115
16 5131 O Neuperdt, Dirk G 455 1 1 340 115
17 5134 O Schwerdtfeger, Jens G 445 3 3 164 80 105 96
18 0 O Schlag, Jörg G 436 1 1 275 161
19 0 O Gempelis, Boris G 370 1 1 250 120
20 5066 O Wolf, Helmut G 350 1 1 245 105
21 0 O Krauß, Jan G 350 2 2 115 115 120
22 5046 O Polster, Sven G 332 0 0 332
23 0 O Heyne, Andreas G 330 1 1 215 115
24 5125 O Scheller, Ralf G 305 0 0 305
25 0 O Gruner, André ? 245 2 2 0 120 125
26 0 O Eckardt, Frank ? 240 1 1 110 130
27 5085 O Tobien, Christian G 220 2 2 0 105 115
28 5022 O Gehler, Tom G 200 0 0 200
29 0 O Kier, Lutz ? 200 1 1 0 200
30 5091 O Klinkel, Ronny G 161 0 0 161
31 5018 O Fischer, Uwe G 145 0 0 145
32 0 O Friedrich, Peter G 130 0 0 130
33 5140 O Stirle, Bernd G 130 0 0 130
34 5040 O Maurus, Dietmar G 120 0 0 120
35 5004 O Blagnies, Heiko G 110 0 0 110
36 5141 O Diekmann, Jens G 105 0 0 105
37 5139 O Grubert, Lothar G 100 0 0 100
38 5132 O Grothe, Uwe G 92 0 0 92
39 0 O Brömme, Claus ? 80 0 0 80
40
41
42
43
44
45
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